Features
■ Carbon element
■ Rotary switch option
■ Wide assortment of resistance tapers
■ RoHS compliant*
   PDA17 Series - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer
 *RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex.
 Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.

3 PLCS.
60 °
 How To Order
PDA17  -  V  N  20  -  102  A  K
Model
Terminal Confi guration
 • S = Solder Lugs
 • A = PC Pins vertical/
   Down Facing
 • V = PC Pins horizontal/
   Rear Facing
 • P = PC Pins
   Front Facing
Switch Option
 • S = Rotary Switch
 • N = No Switch
Standard Shaft Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Shaft Style
 • K = Metal Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth Knurl)
 • F = Metal Flatted Shaft
Other confi gurations or styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (°C)
20 40 50 60 70 80 90 1003010
0
20
33
40
60
80
100
0
Ra
tin
g
Po
w
er
 R
at
io
 (%
)
REV. 10/11
OBSOLETE
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.